
3

1

9

10

12

13

15
18

19

20

23

25

26

27

30

37

38

29

40

41

42

44

35

34

16

2

4 5 6 17

78

22

33

21

14

36

39

11

43

28

32
31

24

P P

P

LOT 16B

Indoor Artwork

Outdoor Artwork

ParkingP

Wilhelmina᾿s Grove
Home of the Temporary 
Public Art Program

TDECU Stadium

Cougar Place

Athletic/Alumni Center

Fertitta Center

MD. Anderson Library

Ezekiel W. Cullen Bldg

Bauer College

Welcome 
Center

Health and Biomedical Sciences Building

Campus Recreation & Wellness Center

Hilton University of Houston

University Lofts

Law Center

Student Center 
South

Engineering Building

Moores School of Music

Nanofabrication Facility

Stephen Power Farish Hall

Heyne Building

Cougar Woods Dining Commons

Student Service Center

Cougar Village
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Cullen Family Plaza

Agnes Arnold Hall
Technology Annex

Biology & Biochemistry

Fine Arts Bldg

University of
Houston

Exclusively for Everyone

Folly

Complimentary visitor 
parking located in row 1

Elgin Street Garage



3. STEPHEN DE STAEBLER
Winged Woman Walking X, 1996
Bronze
Gift of Jane Blaffer Owen

4. ALYSON SHOTZ
A Moment in Time, 2005
Glass beads and 
monofilament

5. JAMES SURLS
Flower Woman, 1977
Pine, oak and gum woods
Gift from Diane Rudy in
honor of her mother 
Edna Solomon Rudy

6. DOROTHY HOOD
The Angel’s Key, 1987
Oil on canvas
Gift of the John M. O’Quinn
Foundation in honor of the 
Kathrine G. McGovern 
College of the Arts

7. GAEL STACK
Untitled, 2008
Oil on canvas

8. AL SOUZA
Windows on the World, 2005
Puzzle parts and glue on wood

9. MATT MULLICAN
Untitled, 1991
Black Cambrian granite

10. CHARLES GINNEVER
Troika, 1978
Cor-ten steel

11. JACKIE FERRARA
Wall of Towers, 2006
Stained maple tiles

12. MENASHE 
KADISHMAN
On, 1969
Cor-ten steel

13. RICHARD 
McDERMOTT MILLER
Sandy in Defined Space,
1967
Bronze

14. SOFU TESHIGAHARA
Iroku, 1965
Wood and aluminum alloy

15. CARLOS CRUZ-DIEZ
Double Physichromie, 2009
Painted aluminum and steel

16. WILLIAM KING
Collegium, 1984
Aluminum

17. SALVATORE 
SCARPITTA
Manhole Uprising Sled, 1978
Mixed media on canvas
Gift of the artist

18. BRIAN WALL
Ali, 1978
Painted steel

19. JIM LOVE
Landscape with Blue Trees, 
1982-83
Painted steel and bronze

20. SCOTT BURTON
Benches, 1985
Laurentian pink granite

21. MANUAL 
Assorted titles, 2010-11
Group of 10 photographs

22. RALPH HELMICK AND 
STUART SCHECHTER
Modulation, 2000
Mixed Media

23. GERHARD MARCKS
Albertus Magnus, 1955
Bronze

24. MASARU TAKIGUCHI
Orbit II, 1968
Camphor wood

25. LAWRENCE ARGENT
Your Move, 2011 
Granite and bronze

26. BRIAN TOLLE
Origin, 2014
Powder coated aluminum 
and steel

27. TIM GLOVER
Healing Nature, 2003 
Stainless steel and aluminum

28. KENDALL BUSTER
Flow, 2012
PVC mesh and painted 
aluminum

29. LINDA HOWARD
Round About, 1978
Brushed aluminum

30. CLEMENT MEADMORE
Split Level, 1971
Cor-ten steel

31. AARON PARAZETTE
Remembering Next Summer, 
2014
Acrylic on wall

32. AARON PARAZETTE
Free Dive, 2015
Acrylic on canvas

33. RANDY TWADDLE
Shine and Rise, 2007 
Charcoal on canvas

34. PETER FORAKIS
Tower of the Cheyenne, 1972
[refabricated 2004] 
Cor-ten steel

35. JIM SANBORN
A Comma, A, 2003
Bronze

36. MASARU TAKIGUCHI
Orbit I, 1968
Camphor wood

37. THE ART GUYS
Statue of Four Lies, 2010
Bronze, stone, concrete 
and plantings

38. MALOU FLATO
Untitled, 1985
Ceramic tile murals (2)

39. FRANCISCO ZÚÑIGA
Orante/Mujer con las manos 
cruzadas (Woman Praying/
Woman with Her Hands 
Crossed), 1971 
Bronze

40. LUIS JIMÉNEZ
Fiesta Jarabe (Fiesta Dancers),
1991-1993
Painted fiberglass

41. NATHAN CARTER
Houston Radio Radar 
Reflectors, 2013
Painted steel

42. CARROLL SIMMS
Jonah and the Whale, 1973
Bronze

43. BENNIE FLORES 
ANSELL
NEMO, 2002
Digital color photography, 
collection boxes, and 
police patches

44. JIM ISERMANN
Untitled (Cougar Pride), 2014
Colored concrete 

LEARN MORE:

PUBLICARTUHS.ORG

@publicartuhs

1. MARY MISS Untitled 
(100 Chairs), 1997 Painted 
aluminum, wire mesh, and 
native plants 
Currently not on view 
(in conservation)

2. FRANK STELLA 
Euphonia, 1997
Acrylic on canvas
Open for public viewing Fridays 
12-3pm. (Check website for 
holiday closures.)




